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TOLERANCES

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

UPON PRODUCTION.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

-REF: APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS, NO TOLERANCES APPLY

-FINISH: BREAK EDGES TO .005-.020 RADIUS/CHAMFER

MODEL NUMBER:

SHEET:

DESCRIPTION:

REV:
PROJECT: DRAWN BY: APPROVED BY:

DATE: DATE:

CMA

11/12/2010 11/12/2010

M.C.

A

1 OF 1

CSL-275P-600F

SD10314

CSL-275P-600F, BLACK RAL 9005

MODEL #:

CSL-275P-600F CARBON STEEL

MATERIAL:

BLACK RAL 9005

FINISH:

12.00
[305 mm]

.39
[10 mm]

2.25
[57 mm]

29.25
[743 mm]

2.25
[57 mm]

16.24
[412 mm]

VESSEL OD

6" ANSI FLANGE,
INLET

6" ANSI FLANGE,
OUTLET

3.95
[100 mm]

20.50
[521 mm]

18.50
[470 mm]

1
4" NPT GAUGE

PORT W/ PLUG

1
4" NPT GAUGE

PORT W/ PLUG
.39

[10 mm]

REV DESCRIPTION ECN # CHG BY DATE APP'D

A UPDATED TO 3D 17495 NAD 10/24/19 EZR


